Amtrak / / ( 'ASCADES’

Fall 2017 Schedule*

SOUTHBOUND
Train Number 501%* 511 503 513 11 517 505 507 509** 519
Days of Operation DETY M-F Daily |sA/su/Holy| Daily Daily Daily Daily LT Y Daily
Vancouver, B.C. Depart 6:35A 5:45P
Bellingham 8:34A 7:44P
Mount Vernon 9:03A 8:13P
Stanwood 9:21A 8:35P
Everett 9:53A 9:07P
Edmonds \ 10:16A 9:30P
Arrive 11:00A 10:10P
Seattle
Depart 8:40A 9:50A 11:30A 2:15P 6:10P
Tukwila 8:54A 11:44A 2:29P 6:24P
Tacoma 9:25A 10:38A 12:15P 3:00P 6:55P
Olympia 9:55A 11:19A 12:45P 3:30P 7:25P
Centralia 10:15A 11:43A 1:05P 3:50P 7:45P
Kelso 10:55A 12:27P 1:45P 4:30P 8:25P
Vancouver, Wash. v 11:31A 1:10P 2:21P 5:06P 9:01P
Arrive 12:00P 1:50P 2:50P 5:35P 9:30P
Portland
Depart 9:45A 12:30P 2:25P 6:05P
Oregon City 10:08A 12:53P 6:33P
Salem 10:51A 1:36P 3:37P 7:16P
Albany 7 11:20A 2:05P 4:10P 7:45P
Eugene Arrive 12:20P 3:05P 5:03P 8:40P
Fall 2017 Schedule*
NORTHBOUND
Train Number 516 0C 512 502 514 504 518 14 506** 508
Days of Operation Daily D3 M-F Daily [sA/su/Holy| Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily
Eugene Depart 5:30A 9:00A 12:36P 4:30P
Albany 6:11A 9:41A 1:22p 5:11P
Salem 6:41A 10:11A 1:55P 5:41P
Oregon City \\ 7:24A 10:54A 6:24P
Arrive 8:05A 11:35A 3:32P 7:05P
Portland
Depart 8:30A 12:00P 3:20P 3:56P 7:25P
Vancouver, Wash. 8:48A 12:18P 3:38P 4:16P 7:43P
Kelso 9:21A 12:51P 4:11P 4:51P 8:16P
Centralia 10:02A 1:32P 4:52P 5:36P 8:57P
Olympia 10:23A 1:53P 5:13P 6:01P 9:18P
Tacoma 11:00A 2:31P 5:51P 6:43P 9:58P
Tukwila \ 4 11:29A 3:00P 6:23P 10:24P
Arrive 11:50A 3:20P 6:40P 7:51P 10:45P
Seattle
Depart 7:45A 7:00P
Edmonds 8:11A 7:27P
Everett 8:36A 7:52P
Stanwood 9:06A 8:22P
Mount Vernon 9:22A 8:35P
Bellingham \ 9:52A 9:05P
Vancouver, B.C. Arrive 11:45A 11:00p

*Start date to be determined

I **New daily trains

A . Oregon Department
Washington Stat [
'7’ D::a:?%:r:‘t ofanansportation j of Transportation



	1 Table Format
	2 Table Format

